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Worksheet

2019 Auto Expense
For | MFC

Description

Date placed in service

2

Was the business vehicle available for personal use during off-duty hours?

7
Did the taxpayer (or spouse) have another vehicle available for personal use?

Does the taxpayer have evidence to support this deduction?

If "Yes," is the evidence written?

Yes

No

10

11

12

Current-Year Mileage

Business
Commuting
Other

Force mileage

2018

2019

14

15

16

17

Expenses
Garage rent
Gas
Insurance
Licenses

Oil

Parking fees
Rental fees
Interest

Property Tax

2018

2019

18

Repairs

19

Tires

20

Tolls

21

22

Lease addback

Other expenses

2018

2019

27

28

29

30

Apply
business
use %

23

31

32

33

24

34

35

36

25

37

38

39

26

Force expenses

40

Prior Years Mileage

. 41
Business

42
Total
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